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Name
Louisa Powell-Smith
Rachel Villiers
Elizabeth Mullan
Donna Airey
Cassandra Smedley
Dawn Tibbs
Alexis Turner
Irene Roche
Heather Driver
Carole Fryer
Nerina Gill
Tracy Ireland
Jane Ryan
Julia Rushton
Donna Scott
Jean Knightley
Lucy Scott
Janine Pollard
Cloey Mason
Lisa Ellis
Dawn Denton
Linda Ensby
Jean Rawlinson
Liz Allison
Bethany Quinn
Michelle Butschok
Charis Rowlands
Deborah Greenwood
Joanne Webber
Elaine Corcoran
Jane Hylands
Julia Taylor
Judith Carey
Karin Goss
Geraldine Varley
Anita Jones
Sharon Wilson
Diane Ford
Lianne Abram
Nicola Muller
Alison Thorne
Susan Hird
Christine Egerton
Christine Leathley
Michelle Abbott
Bianca Bennett
Hilary Farren
Olga Wiggins
Elaine Holdsworth
Sally Tidswell
Kelly Lovick
Julie Narey
Hannah Watson
Francesca Bury
Julie Dawes
Rebecca Bradshaw
Karen Windle
Gillian Greenwood
Caroline Harrison
Carole Bailey
Sarah Ridehalgh
Catherine Derbyshire
Lynn Whittaker
Laura Craig
Sarah Angelone
Justine Jordan
Nina Kenn
Angela Shian
Amanda Harrison
Dianne Whiteoak
Heather Mitchell
Anne Beech
Emma Walker
Pam Buckel
Claire Whittaker
Joanne Brown
Deborah Stevenson
Elouise Pemberton
Helen Harrison
Myra Wells
Lindsay Whitham
Claire Storozuk
Melanie Blackhurst
Fionnuala Swann
Lauren Marsden
Jill Jefferson
Jenna Boothman

Kate Mansell
Hannah Eccles
Rachel Eyles
Teresa De Curtis
Karen Naylor
Claire Vincent
Kath Hoyer
Lauren Marsden
Katharine Gregson
Eleanor Moore

club
Ribble Valley Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Unattached
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers
Trawden AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Preston Harriers
Trawden AC
Unattached
Trawden AC
Unattached
Barlick Fell Runners
Darwen Dashers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Wharfedale Harriers
Fylde Coast Runners
Accrington Road Runners
Accrington Road Runners
Wharfedale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Keighley CAC
Keighley CAC
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Rossendale Harriers
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Todmorden Harriers
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Todmorden Harriers
Trawden AC
Swinton Running Club
Red Rose Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Todmorden Harriers
Trawden AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Wesham Road Runners
Trawden AC
Accrington Road Runners
Barlick Fell Runners

cat
F35
F35

F35
F35
F45

F55

F50
F45
F50
F40
F50
F50
F55

(213
F40
F35
F40
F50
F65
F50

F40
F50
F45
F50

F45
F55
F35
F65
F55
F60
F40
F40

F40
F45
F60
F65
F65
F35

F50

F35
F55
FS

F50

FS
F45

F55
F55
F45
F40
F40
F40
F55

F40
F35
F40
F45
F45

F45
F35
F45
F40
F40
F35

F45
F60
F35

F50
F40
F45
F55
FU18
F45
FU18
F35
F45

F55
F35
F40
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12

16

14
22
18
33
25
24
30
31
39

38
52
44
47
43
45
54
2
61

60
55

62
63

37

48

17
13

28

49

26

11

20

36

C

meyuid

17
28
24
36
35
29
31
39

45

43
49
44
53
51

54
55
47
59
58
63
64

68

69
70

46

66

71

33
50

19
14

32

60
65

15

34
26
52
48

12

21

27
23

25
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10

23
22
20
18
26
31

33
32
34
36

44
45
39
49
47
37
50
54
55
53
56
64
59
28
30
4
52
66

12
24

57

19

40
48

63

11

17
16

43

15
13
38

29
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17
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20

24

44

39

33
36
26
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45

52
48
56
50
58
54
69
67
66
71
70
38

63

35

55

16
18

25

51

10
14

23
32

43

64
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10
15
12
11
16
21
25
20
13

17
30
32

29
27
23

35
37
34
38
40
42

18
31
28
36
39

24

33
2

19
26

22
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15

20
16
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18
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34
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39
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24
32
40
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37
31

49
47
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55
56
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30

42

28

50

13
11

35
44

14

36

38

52
45
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12

14
15
17
20
24
16
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43
40
49
56
48
107
70
67
88
87
106
105
111
61
53

85
110

71
75

15

25

74

94

30
35

54

69
50

78

77

18

17

21

31
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31

52

69

21

27

45
54

63
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54

14
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15
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16
14
23
17

29
19
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26

33

32
43
38
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147

158
163
180
186
207
216
228
230
230
261
258
274
298
308
330
336
342
364
385
393
397

441
436
491

61539

-
~

66
70
84
94
112

176

191
198
212

242

270

307
319

356
383
396
412

456
454

547
502
562

0T 3s9q

83
103
120

227
239
251

281

313

368

437

544

514

570
673

111599

265
281

320

421

503

578

639

13599

325

371

610

665

744
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35
47
53
57
69
71
95
98
111
111
122
121
147
139
140
156
156
160
173
188
191
221
233
227
245
249
257
276
287
282
306
312
351
355
163
202
218
232
358
411
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98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Marie Eden
Karen Goldswain
Barbara Savage
Lisa Jane Boyle

Katie Towers
Leanne Cottam

Rachel Todd
Emily O'Connor

Jenny McAndrew
Donna Milligan
Verity Brown
Alison Mercer

Jill Beechey
Karen Holland
Wendy Schofield

Sue Wickham

Lorna Holt

Jenny Fairclough
Alex Fort
Sinead O'Sullivan
Suzanne Brennan
Glenis Speak
Elizabeth Webster

Lorna Edger

Emma Taylor

Holly Page

Rebecca Patrick
Amanda Duffy
Caitlin Rice
Carla Davies
Jacqueline Gissing
Jennifer Hird
Lorraine Slater
Sarah Tipler
Anne-Marie Hindle
Monica Padilla
Ali Keates
Christina Singleton
Emma Dodd
Lynne Clough
Nicola Moynihan
Emma Sharples
Janine Needham
Sally Houghton
Fenn Harrison
Joanne Nelson
Laura Hudson
Lisa Stansfield
Dany Louise Robson
Leah Embley
Mel Ives

Rachel Fell

Julia Murfin

Katie Ireland
Alison Allerton
Victoria Cowling

Annie Roberts
Helen Lawrenson
Corinna Howarth

Paula Cullen

Vicky Heys

Jayne Butterworth

Linda Buckley

Carly Edwards
Laura Houghton

Susie Pedder
Christine Whitaker

Hannah Cookson

Isabel Hartley
Kelly Whiteside

Sarah Wilson
Victoria O'Brien
Jenni Boocock

Ruth Travis

Cheryll Januszewsk
Fleur Stubbs
Kate Clipson

Melanie Steventon

Samantha Hesketh

Amanda Sterling

Lisa Johnson

Sandra Tice

Rhona Barker

Helen Roden

Angela O'Hara

Lindsay Buck

Helen Beech
Rachel King

Sarah Buck
Sarah Helliwell

Natalie Moore

Dolly Parkes
Rachel Gilmore
Alison Parkinson
Catherine Mercer

Julie Balchin
Leanne O'Leary
Lindsay Davis
Rachel Whalley
Rowena Doherty

Gillian Doolan
Joanne Bennett
Paula Stell
Sara Rawlinson

Barlick Fell Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Red Rose Runners
Unattached
Trawden AC
U/A
Preston Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Red Rose Runners
Trawden AC
Unattached
Ossy Joggers
Northern Masters AC
Ossy Joggers
Trawden AC
Accrington Road Runners
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Todmorden Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Ribble Valley Harriers
Red Rose Runners
U/A
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Unattached
Wharfedale Harriers
FRA
Trawden AC
Wharfedale Harriers
Chorley Ath. & Tri Club
Hyndburn AC
Unattached
Red Rose Runners
Ripon Runners
Trawden AC
Blackburn Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC
Settle Harriers
Settle Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Unattached
Preston Harriers
Todmorden Harriers
Wesham Road Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Skipton AC
Unattached
Blackburn Harriers
Red Rose Road Runners
Trawden AC
Wharfedale Harriers
Blackburn Harriers
Trawden AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Preston Harriers
Settle Harriers
Achille Ratti
Red Rose Runners
N/A
Unattached
Red Rose Runners
Skipton AC
Trawden AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Unattached
Swinton Running Club
Unattached
Trawden AC
Cumberland Fell Runners
Unattached
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Red Rose Runners
Preston Harriers
Baxenden Bugs
Red Rose Runners
Keighley CAC
Rossy Tri
Unattached
Blackburn Harriers
Unattached
Blackburn Road Runners
Prestwich AC
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Red Rose
Unattached

F35
F50
F50
F45

F35
F40

F40

F55
F40
F45
F50
F55
F40
F55
F35

F45
F65

F35

F45
F35

W35
F35
L45

F45

F55
F35

F45

F35
F40
F50

F45
F45
F40
F45

F40
F45

F40

F45
FJ
F40
F45
F50
F50

FS
F45
F55

FU18
F45

FS

F40
F35
F45
F40
F35
F40
F45
F45
F55
F45
FS
F45
F55
F35

F35
F35
F35
F45
F50

F50
F35
F40
F45
F40
F45
F45
F40
F45

38
27
21
23
41 25
35
56
42
62
53
57
62
1
2
2
2
4
4
5
6
11
13
14
15
18
19
20
21
22
27
29
30
32

46
49

61

57

65

15

19

21

27

28
29

30

31

14

35

11

18

26

33

43

17

23

42
41
31
25

46

18

27

30

33
37

48
63

55

82

76

80

96

83
112

12

13

14

23

24

32

25
44
46
62 44
60
49
67
1
3
7
12
14
16
17
18
18
22
23
26
30
30
33
33

46

49

18

25

27

30



202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

254
255
256
257
258

260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295

297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305

Becky Bocock
Lynn Melvin
Janet Haworth
Debbie Fallon
Kirstie Higgins
Carol Douglass
Emily Ingham
Samantha Day

Jo Houghton
Anneke Crosby
Linda Greenwood
Eleanor Root
Emma Smith
Sarah Wills
Amanda Armstrong
Deborah Hurst
Heather Laycock
Helen Burnett
Joan Gauldthanye
Sue Tonge
Beccy Jepson
Joanne Lovick
Elma Fitzpatrick
Barbara Howarth
Georgia Brennan
Jen Salt
Tracy Plant
Virginia Lewin
Diane O'Gorman
Jean Baiston
Andrea Beswick
Catherine Duerden

Joanne Motley
Nicola Dinsdale
Emily Wiggins
Faye Atherton
Helen Willett
Judi Ingham
Alison Armour
Angela Tranter
Jane Watson
Paula Walsh
Laura Parfitt
Sissel Lundberg-Bury
Cheryl Ellis
Marion Wilkinson
Karen Ann Hall
Anne Clark
Sally Woods
Bethaney Murray
Catherine Ferro
Gill Hutchinson
Mary Conway
Sue Roberts
Jill Maxfield
Lorraine Pickles
Michelle Hincks
Sarah Britcliffe
Vicky Gore
Julie Tyrer
Maria Apruzzese
Sue Exon
Karen Figiel
Karen Shackleton
Kathryn Abbott
Lucy Stevenson
Amanda Haines
Janet Hoyle
Joanne Boast
Linzi Lloyd-Henry
Stacey Bowie
Gabrelle Lee
Julie Carman
Katie Lomas
Debbie Alexander
Gemma Leanne Bush
Janet Greenhalgh
Anne Berry
Sally Cape
Jo Maxwell
Helen Bark
Stephanie Caldwell
Debbie Schofield
Susan Rushton
Yvonne Sharpe
Helen Jones
Janet Saynor
Lauren Hamer
Caz Wadsworth
Agnieszka Borecka
Deborah Myerscough
Sarah Eastwood
Sarah Marsden
Nicola Quinn
Juliana Leigh
Jane Hughes
Gemma Stephenson
Catherine Oakes
Linda Coffey
Michelle Mangan
Gillian Welch
Kathy Bridge
Christine Johnson
Viki Walsh

Parbold Pink Panthers
Red Rose Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Unattached
U/A
Red Rose Runners
Red Rose Road Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Prestwich AC
Red Rose Road Runners
U/A
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Skipton AC
Unattached
Unattached
Darwen Running Group
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Red Rose Runners
Red Rose Road Runners
Darwen Dashers
Trawden AC
Rossendale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Ossy Joggers
Wesham Road Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Halifax
Unattached
Trawden AC
Unattached
Unattached
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Ribble Valley Tri Club
Preston Harriers
Unattached
U/A
Red Rose Road Runners
Blackburn Harriers
Preston Harriers
Unattached
Trawden AC
U/A
Rossendale Harriers
Trawden AC
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Ossy Joggers
Unattached
Darwen Dashers
Unattached
Red Rose Road Runners
Todmorden Harriers
Trawden AC
Rossendale Harriers
Radcliffe AC
Unattached
Wesham Road Runners
Preston Harriers
Hyde Village Striders
Trafford AC
Accrington Road Runners
Darwen Dashers
Red Rose Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Accrington Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached
U/A
U/A
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Ribble Valley Tri Club
Darwen Dashers
Wesham Road Runners
Red Rose Road Runners
Darwen Running Group
Preston Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Darwen Running Group
Trawden AC
Darwen Dashers
Red Rose Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Wesham Road Runners
Swinton Running Club
Wesham Road Runners
Unattached
Darwen Dashers
Darwen Dashers
Rossendale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Trawden AC
Unattached
Darwen Dashers
Ossy Joggers
Unattached
Rossendale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Darwen Dashers

F45
F55
F50
F50
F40
F70

F50

F50

F45
FU18

F40

F40
F55
Fas
F65
F60
F50
(213
F45
Fa5
F23
F40
F35
F65
F50
F65
F40
F40
F35

F23
F40
F45
F45
F50

F55
F35

F50
F35
F70
F45
F55

FS
F45
F35
F55
F50
F35
F45

F35
F40
F40
F45
F60
F50
F55
F45

F55
F40
F50
F35

F60

F50
FS
F40
F55
F50

F40
F60
F40
F50
F50
F40
F60

F50

F50
F40
F40

F45
F50
F35
F45
F60
F45
F40
F40
F55
F35

34

35

40

46

50

51

56

58

59

37

40

42

57

61

67

72

73

42

46

58

60

61

65

34

37

40

42

47

53

59

60

62

68

72

73

46

51

53

57

38

48
49

50

56

36

41

44

45

46

47

52

57

58

59

60

62

64

65
66

68

72

79
81
84
86
89
90
91
92
93
95
97
98
99

101
102
103

37

39

42

48

50

55

57

58

66

36

39

46

51

52

63
64

42

44

48

50

51

57

58

60

64

65



306
307
308
309
310

Debbie Bevitt
Barbara Shuttleworth
Fiona Salt
Ann Hartley
L. Hawthornthwaite

Darwen Dashers
Unattached
Lions Running Community
Trawden AC
Trawden AC

F50
F55
F40

F35

104
108
109
113
114









